TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Fees for diploma exams in music

Namibia (1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024)
Diploma title
Associate level diplomas
ATCL Recital

ATCL Principles of Instrumental/Vocal Teaching

AMusTCL

Licentiate level diplomas
LTCL Recital
LTCL MusicTeaching

LTCL Instrumental/Vocal Teaching

LMusTCL

Fellowship level diplomas
FTCL Recital

Note: The fees are subject to change on 30th June 2024

Subject title

Recital

Unit 1 - Teaching Experience
Unit 2 - Practical Applications

AMusTCL

Recital

Unit 1 - Teaching experience
Unit 2 - Practical Applications

Unit 1 - Teaching experience
Unit 2 - Practical Applications

LMusTCL

Recital

(NAD)

4,560.00

3,686.00
4,001.00

1,649.00

6,170.00

5,034.00
9,990.00

5,030.00
9,385.00

1,741.00

9,215.00
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